COCKTAILS - ALL £9.00

Aperol Spritz
Refreshing & light, Italy’s favourite Cocktail.
Aperol / Prosecco / Schweppes Soda

Strawberry Frozen Daiquiri

A delicious twist on a classic Cuban cocktail. Fruity and sweet, made with fresh strawberries.
Bacardi / Strawberry Liqueur / Strawberries / Lime Juice / Sugar Syrup

Mojito
Bringing a little Cuban flair to the Roe Park. Refreshing & herbaceous.
Bacardi / Lime / Mint / Schweppes Soda

Long Island Iced Tea

Seriously strong, surprisingly delicate and full of flavour. A perfect blend of five different spirits with a hint
of lime and a splash of cola.

Gin / Vodka / Tequila / Bacardi / Cointreau / Sugar Syrup / Lime Juice / Coca-Cola

French Martini

The ultimate in chic. A pink and frothy mix of vodka and Chambord black raspberry liqueur shaken with
pineapple juice.

Vodka / Chambord / Pineapple Juice / Cranberry Juice

Bramble
This gin-based cocktail is perfectly balanced with sweet and sour blackberry tones. A modern classic.
Gin / Créme De Mdre / Lemon Juice / Sugar Syrup

Passion Fruit Martini
A modern fruity cocktail. Served with shot of bubbly on the side for an extra kick.

Passoa / Vanilla Vodka / Lime / Passion Fruit / Prosecco

Mai Tai
A vintage classic. Rum balanced with tropical fruits.
Rum / Cointreau / Amaretto / Lime / Orange / Pineapple

Espresso Martini

The double pleasure of caffeine & alcohol. The perfect post meal pick-me-up.
Vanilla Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso

Raspberry & White Chocolate Martini
A sublime mix that perfectly balances sharpness from the raspberries & sweetness from the chocolate.
Vodka / White Créme de Cacao / Double Cream / Chambord



POURING WHITE WINES

1. Pleno Viura/Chardonnay, Navarra, Spain £5.00 £6.50
Crisp, zesty white. Perfect with white meats, fish and salads.
2. Terra Pura Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Maule, Chile £5.50 £7.00

Light to medium bodied. Classic Sauvignon aromatics gooseberry and
grapefruit plus tropical notes.

3. Wildflower Pinot Grigio, Banat, Romania £5.50 £7.00
Light in body, abundant melon, apple and a citrus finish.

POURING RED WINES

4. Pleno Tempranillo, Navarra, Spain £5.00 £6.50
Medium to full bodied,with loads of dark cherry & strawberry flavour.

5.Nampe Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina £5.50 £7.00
Berry aromas, clove & cinnamon notes, savoury plum and summer berry flavours.

6. Terra Pura Merlot, Valle Central, Chile £5.50 £7.00

Medium bodied, juicy red with classic Merlot flavours of plum & damson.

ROSE WINES

7.1sland Fox Zinfandel Blush, Puglia, Italy £5.50 £7.00

Juicy and zesty medium sweet rose with red fruit flavours

8. The Holy Snail Touraine Rosé, Loire Valley, France
Salmon pink colour, nuances of red fruits & spring flowers. Medium-bodied and dry.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

9. Mas Fi Brut Cava N.V., Catalonia, Spain

Elegant & balanced with white flower & citrus, fresh stone fruits & creamy flavours.
10. Romeo & Juliet Spumante Rosé, Treviso, Veneto, ltaly
Fresh and dry with notes of pear and red fruits.

11.La Pieve ‘Pergolo’ Spumante Prosecco N.V. Veneto, ltaly
Green apple and floral aromas. Bright and fresh

12. Louis Nouvelot Brut N.V., Champagne, France
Young and lively that offers fresh mixed fruit scents of exotic fruit and citrus.

HALF BOTTLES

13. Pasqua Soave (White), Veneto, Italy (37.5cl)
Light hearted, friendly, with tones of citrus and peach.

14.Porta 6 (Red), Lisbon, Portugal (37.5cl)

Rich juicy red with summer fruits and spice. Modern style red.

£18.00

£20.00

£21.00

£18.00
£21.00

£20.00

£20.00
£23.00

£24.00
£25.00
£28.00

£49.00

£11.50

£11.50



WHITE WINES

15. Currabridge Chardonnay, South East Australia
White peach and melon aromas. Punchy citrus & melon flavours on the palette.

16. Porta 6 Vinho Verde, Minho, Portugal
Fresh flavours of apple, white peach & tropical fruit mix with a touch of spritz.

17. Delheim Estate Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Clean fruit flavours (yellow peaches, guava & pineapple). A must try.

18. Horner Riesling, Pfalz, Germany
Classic notes of sherbet, lime and honey. Dry and luscious.

19. Delheim Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Light-toned wine, expressive nose of citrus, passion fruit and lime zest notes.

20.Romeo & Juliet Pinot Grigio, Veneto, ltaly
Fresh, medium bodied, well balanced with ripe citrus flavours.

21. The Holy Snail Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France
An elegant wine with peach, lemon and mineral notes. It has superb balance and
concentration.

22. Domaine des Lauriers Picpoul de Pinet Classic, Languedoc, France
Deep, pure and long, lots of cool lime & lemon with soft-contoured acidity.

23. The Jumper Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

From award-winning Hunter's estate, established by Belfast man Ernie Hunter. “4.5 STARS.

Appealing up front & flavoursome, & very tasty.” (Wine Orbit)

24. Domaine des Lauriers Viognier, Languedoc, France
Intense & complex bouquet of acacia flower & apricot, hint of tropical fruit.

25. Martin Cédax Alba Martin Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain
Intense & elegant aromas of white stone fruits & white flowers.

26. Cecilia Beretta Brognolgio Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy
Aroma of ripe golden apple and apricot with notes of chamomile. Fresh & well
balanced on the palate.

27.Loron Macon Villages ‘La Crochette’, Burgundy, France
"GOLD MEDAL" (Concours International de Lyon) “Rounded, smooth wine has attractive
ripe fruitiness. Tangy edge adds extra interest.” (Wine Enthusiast)

28. Lamblin et Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France
Balanced and lively with green apple, white peach, lemon and a lovely minerality.

£22.00

£22.00

£24.00

£25.00

£24.00

£23.00

£24.00

£27.00

£26.00

£28.00

£30.00

£30.00

£37.00

£49.00



RED WINES

29. Currabridge Shiraz, South East Australia
Raspberry, spice & stewed plum on the palette, lingering vanilla oak flavours.

30. Wildflower Pinot Noir, Romania
Classic Pinot Noir notes of raspberry, cherry and strawberry. Medium bodied.

31. Austral Semi Crianza, Rioja, Spain
Wild strawberry & raspberry notes with cracked pepper & just a hint of vanilla.

32.Vallon d'Arche, Bordeaux, France
Vibrant, juicy Merlot dominated red with hints of toast, plum & black cherry.

33.Porta 6 Red, Lisboa, Portugal
Super Portuguese sensation. Juicy red, summer fruits & spice. Modern style.

34. Finca La Estacada Tempranillo 6 months oak, Ucles, Spain
Full bodied with violets, cassis and spice. Oaked. Like a super-charged Rioja!

35. Tor Del Colie Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva, Abruzzo, ltaly
Big, oaky & rich with cherries, blackberries & liquorice notes, hints of vanilla.

36.Finca La Linda Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Round and velvety on the palate with cherry and spice. Medium bodied.

37.Domaine des Anges, Cotes du Ventoux, Rhone, France

Spices and jammy red fruits on the nose & a full palate of sweet fruits and silky tannins

on the finish. Owned by Gabriel McGuinness from Kilkenny.

38.Stoneburn Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
A medium bodied Pinot with black cherry & plum aromas. Soft lingering finish.

39. Masi Renzo Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, Italy
"GOLD MEDAL" (Gllbert & Gaillard) Full, rich, layered with sumptuous fruit.

40. Loron ‘Les Belmont’s’ Beaujolais Villages, Burgundy, France
Medium bodied & balanced. Redcurrant, cranberry aromas & intense finish.

41.Rioja Vega Reserva, Rioja Alta, Spain
Intense, complex aromas of leather, tobacco, balsam, spices with ripe plum and
strawberry. A delight!

42. Ixir Altitudes Red, Batroun, Lebanon
"89/100 (Wine Enthusiast) Aromas of black cherry & pomegranate. Medium tannins
& flavours of blackberry, cassis, dark chocolate & anise.”

43.Chateau du Basque Grand Cru St. Emilion, Bordeaux, France
“90/100 (Wine Enthusiast). Spicy, juicy blackberry fruits and rich tannins.
The density and structure will allow the wine to age well.”

£22.00

£20.00

£22.00

£23.00

£22.00

£24.00

£25.00

£26.00

£30.00

£30.00

£32.00

£32.00

£36.00

£38.00

£43.00



DRAUGHT

Tennent's
Guinness
Heverlee
Bud Light
Maggie’s Leap
Outcider

BOTTLED BEERS 330ml

Budweiser
Coors
Corona
Heineken
Peroni
Rockshore

COOLERS 275ml

Smirnoff Ice

West Coast Original
West Coast Rose
WKD Blue

CIDERS

Magners Pint Bottle
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

NON-ALCHOLIC

Heineken 0.0
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime N/A

Pt £4.60
Pt £4.80
Pt £5.00
Pt £4.60
Pt £4.90
Pt £4.70

Y2 Pt £2.40
Y2 Pt £2.50
Y2 Pt £2.50
Y2 Pt £2.40
Y2 Pt £2.50
Y2 Pt £2.40

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90

£4.50
£4.70
£4.70
£4.50

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80

£3.60
£3.90



VODKA (35ml)

Smirnoff
Grey Goose

GINS (35ml)

Gordon's
Gordon's Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No 10
Shortcross
Jawbox
Original
Rhubarb & Ginger
Pineapple & Ginger
Malfy
Lemon
Blood Orange
Grapefruit
Hendrick'’s

Monkey 47

APERITIFS/DIGESTIFS (50ml)

Martini Dry £3.40
Martini Rosso £3.40
Martini Bianco £3.40
Pernod £3.40
Pimm'’s £3.40
Campari £3.40
Ruby Port £3.40

Sweet Sherry £3.40

£3.70
£5.20

£3.70
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.90
£5.20

£5.00

£4.90
£7.50

BRANDY (35ml)

Hennessy V.S £4.50
Remy Martin VSOP £6.20
Hennessy X.0 £10.60
Calvados £5.40



WHISKEY/WHISKY (35ml) LIQUEURS (25ml)

Amaretto £3.70
Bushmills £3.70 Baileys (50ml) £3.70
Black Bush £3.90 Drambuie £3.70
Red Bush £3.90 Chambord £3.70
Powers £3.70 Cherry Brandy £3.70
Jameson £3.70 Cointreau £3.70
Limavady Whiskey £5.10 Créme de Menthe £3.70
Roe & Co £4.50 Grand Mariner £3.70
Red Breast 12yr £5.90 Glayva £3.70
Jameson Crested £4.70 Irish Mist £3.70
Quiet Man 8yr £4.70 Jagermeister £3.90
Bush 10yr £4.90 Malibu £3.70
Bush 16yr £8.20 Passoa £3.70
Peach Schnapps £3.70
Sambuca £3.90
Bell's £3.70 Southern Comfort £3.90
Famous Grouse £3.70 Tequila £3.90
Glenfiddich 12yr £4.90 Tequila Rose £3.90
Dalwhinnie 15yr £5.90 Tia Maria/Kahlua £3.70
Laphroaig 10yr £6.50
Talisker 10yr £7.10
Jack Daniels £3.90
Bulleit £4.70
RUM (35ml)
Bacardi £3.70
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum £3.70
Havana Club 3yr £3.90
Havana Club 7yr £4.90

Kraken Dark Rum £5.20



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar
Diet Coke

Sprite

Fanta Lemon

Fanta Orange
Appletiser

Energy Drink

SCHWEPPES MIXERS 125ml

Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic Water
Soda Water
Lemonade

Ginger Ale

SCHWEPPES PREMIUM MIXERS 200ml

Elderflower Tonic
Signature Tonic
Signature Light Tonic

DEEP RIVERROCK MINERAL WATER

Still Water Sml £2.20
Sparkling Water Sml £2.20
FRUIT JUICES

Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry/ Apple

£2.50
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.60
£3.20

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

Lrg £4.20
Lrg £4.20

All £2.20



