# **COCKTAILS - ALL £9.00**

#### **Aperol Spritz**

Refreshing & light, Italy's favourite Cocktail. Aperol / Prosecco / Schweppes Soda

#### **Strawberry Frozen Daiquiri**

A delicious twist on a classic Cuban cocktail. Fruity and sweet, made with fresh strawberries. Bacardi / Strawberry Liqueur / Strawberries / Lime Juice / Sugar Syrup

#### Mojito

Bringing a little Cuban flair to the Roe Park. Refreshing & herbaceous. Bacardi / Lime / Mint / Schweppes Soda

#### Long Island Iced Tea

Seriously strong, surprisingly delicate and full of flavour. A perfect blend of five different spirits with a hint of lime and a splash of cola. Gin / Vodka / Tequila / Bacardi / Cointreau / Sugar Syrup / Lime Juice / Coca-Cola

#### **French Martini**

The ultimate in chic. A pink and frothy mix of vodka and Chambord black raspberry liqueur shaken with pineapple juice. Vodka / Chambord / Pineapple Juice / Cranberry Juice

#### Bramble

This gin-based cocktail is perfectly balanced with sweet and sour blackberry tones. A modern classic. *Gin / Crème De Mûre / Lemon Juice / Sugar Syrup* 

#### **Passion Fruit Martini**

A modern fruity cocktail. Served with shot of bubbly on the side for an extra kick. Passoa / Vanilla Vodka / Lime / Passion Fruit / Prosecco

#### Mai Tai

A vintage classic. Rum balanced with tropical fruits. Rum / Cointreau / Amaretto / Lime / Orange / Pineapple

#### **Espresso Martini**

The double pleasure of caffeine & alcohol. The perfect post meal pick-me-up. Vanilla Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso

#### **Raspberry & White Chocolate Martini**

A sublime mix that perfectly balances sharpness from the raspberries & sweetness from the chocolate. *Vodka / White Crème de Cacao / Double Cream / Chambord* 



POURING WHITE WINES	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
1. <b>Pleno Viura/Chardonnay, N</b> avarra, Spain Crisp, zesty white. Perfect with white meats, fish and salads.	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00
<ol> <li>2. Terra Pura Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Maule, Chile Light to medium bodied. Classic Sauvignon aromatics gooseberry and grapefruit plus tropical notes.</li> </ol>	£5.50	£7.00	£20.00
3. <b>Wildflower Pinot Grigio, Banat, Romania</b> Light in body, abundant melon, apple and a citrus finish.	£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
POURING RED WINES	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
4. <b>Pleno Tempranillo, Navarra, Spain</b> Medium to full bodied,with loads of dark cherry & strawberry flavou	<b>£5.00</b>	£6.50	£18.00
5. Nampe Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina Berry aromas, clove & cinnamon notes, savoury plum and summer berry	£5.50	£7.00	£21.00
6. <b>Terra Pura Merlot</b> , Valle Central, Chile Medium bodied, juicy red with classic Merlot flavours of plum & damson	£5.50	£7.00	£20.00
ROSE WINES	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
7. <b>Island Fox Zinfandel Blush, Puglia, Italy</b> Juicy and zesty medium sweet rose with red fruit flavours	£5.50	£7.00	£20.00
8. <b>The Holy Snail Touraine Rosé</b> , Loire Valley, France Salmon pink colour, nuances of red fruits & spring flowers. Medium-boc	lied and dry	ι.	£23.00
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING			BOTTLE
9. <b>Mas Fi Brut Cava N.V.,</b> Catalonia, Spain			£24.00
Elegant & balanced with white flower & citrus, fresh stone fruits & creamy flavours. 10. <b>Romeo &amp; Juliet Spumante Rosé, Treviso, Veneto, Italy</b> Fresh and dry with notes of pear and red fruits.			£25.00
11. <b>La Pieve 'Pergolo' Spumante Prosecco N.V.</b> Veneto, Italy Green apple and floral aromas. Bright and fresh			£28.00
12. Louis Nouvelot Brut N.V., Champagne, France Young and lively that offers fresh mixed fruit scents of exotic fruit and cit	rus.		£49.00
HALF BOTTLES			
13. <b>Pasqua Soave (White),</b> Veneto, Italy (37.5cl)			£11.50
Light hearted, friendly, with tones of citrus and peach. 14. <b>Porta 6 (Red), Lisbon, Portugal (37.5cl)</b> Rich juicy red with summer fruits and spice. Modern style red.			£11.50

\*\*\*

# WHITE WINES

15. <b>Currabridge Chardonnay, South East Australia</b> White peach and melon aromas. Punchy citrus & melon flavours on the palette.	£22.00
16. <b>Porta 6 Vinho Verde, Minho, Portugal</b> Fresh flavours of apple, white peach & tropical fruit mix with a touch of spritz.	£22.00
17. <b>Delheim Estate Chenin Blanc,</b> Stellenbosch, South Africa Clean fruit flavours (yellow peaches, guava & pineapple). A must try.	£24.00
18. Horner Riesling, Pfalz, Germany Classic notes of sherbet, lime and honey. Dry and luscious.	£25.00
19. <b>Delheim Estate Sauvignon Blanc,</b> Stellenbosch, South Africa Light-toned wine, expressive nose of citrus, passion fruit and lime zest notes.	£24.00
20. <b>Romeo &amp; Juliet Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy</b> Fresh, medium bodied, well balanced with ripe citrus flavours.	£23.00
21. <b>The Holy Snail Sauvignon Blanc,</b> Loire Valley, France An elegant wine with peach, lemon and mineral notes. It has superb balance and concentration.	£24.00
22. <b>Domaine des Lauriers Picpoul de Pinet Classic,</b> Languedoc, France Deep, pure and long, lots of cool lime & lemon with soft-contoured acidity.	£27.00
23. <b>The Jumper Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand</b> From award-winning Hunter's estate, established by Belfast man Ernie Hunter. "4.5 STARS. Appealing up front & flavoursome, & very tasty." (Wine Orbit)	£26.00
24. <b>Domaine des Lauriers Viognier,</b> Languedoc, France Intense & complex bouquet of acacia flower & apricot, hint of tropical fruit.	£28.00
25. <b>Martín Códax Alba Martín Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain</b> Intense & elegant aromas of white stone fruits & white flowers.	£30.00
26. <b>Cecilia Beretta Brognolgio Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy</b> Aroma of ripe golden apple and apricot with notes of chamomile. Fresh & well balanced on the palate.	£30.00
27. <b>Loron Macon Villages 'La Crochette', Burgundy, France</b> "GOLD MEDAL" (Concours International de Lyon) "Rounded, smooth wine has attractive ripe fruitiness. Tangy edge adds extra interest." (Wine Enthusiast)	£37.00
28. <b>Lamblin et Fils Chablis,</b> Burgundy, France Balanced and lively with green apple, white peach, lemon and a lovely minerality.	£49.00

# **RED WINES**

29. <b>Currabridge Shiraz,</b> South East Australia Raspberry, spice & stewed plum on the palette, lingering vanilla oak flavours.	£22.00
30. <b>Wildflower Pinot Noir, Romania</b> Classic Pinot Noir notes of raspberry, cherry and strawberry. Medium bodied.	£20.00
31. <b>Austral Semi Crianza, Rioja, Spain</b> Wild strawberry & raspberry notes with cracked pepper & just a hint of vanilla.	£22.00
32. <b>Vallon d'Arche, Bordeaux, France</b> Vibrant, juicy Merlot dominated red with hints of toast, plum & black cherry.	£23.00
33. <b>Porta 6 Red,</b> Lisboa, Portugal Super Portuguese sensation. Juicy red, summer fruits & spice. Modern style.	£22.00
34. Finca La Estacada Tempranillo 6 months oak, Ucles, Spain Full bodied with violets, cassis and spice. Oaked. Like a super-charged Rioja!	£24.00
35. <b>Tor Del Colie Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Riserva,</b> Abruzzo, Italy Big, oaky & rich with cherries, blackberries & liquorice notes, hints of vanilla.	£25.00
36. <b>Finca La Linda Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina</b> Round and velvety on the palate with cherry and spice. Medium bodied.	£26.00
37. Domaine des Anges, Cotes du Ventoux, Rhone, France Spices and jammy red fruits on the nose & a full palate of sweet fruits and silky tannins on the finish. Owned by Gabriel McGuinness from Kilkenny.	£30.00
38. <b>Stoneburn Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand</b> A medium bodied Pinot with black cherry & plum aromas. Soft lingering finish.	£30.00
39. <b>Masi Renzo Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, Italy</b> "GOLD MEDAL" (GIlbert & Gaillard) Full, rich, layered with sumptuous fruit.	£32.00
40. Loron 'Les Belmont's' Beaujolais Villages, Burgundy, France Medium bodied & balanced. Redcurrant, cranberry aromas & intense finish.	£32.00
41. <b>Rioja Vega Reserva, Rioja Alta, Spain</b> Intense, complex aromas of leather, tobacco, balsam, spices with ripe plum and strawberry. A delight!	£36.00
42. <b>Ixir Altitudes Red, Batroun, Lebanon</b> "89/100 (Wine Enthusiast) Aromas of black cherry & pomegranate. Medium tannins & flavours of blackberry, cassis, dark chocolate & anise."	£38.00
43. <b>Chateau du Basque Grand Cru St. Emilion,</b> Bordeaux, France "90/100 (Wine Enthusiast). Spicy, juicy blackberry fruits and rich tannins. The density and structure will allow the wine to age well."	£43.00

 $\star$   $\star$   $\star$ 

# DRAUGHT

Tennent's	Pt <b>£4.60</b>	1⁄2 Pt <b>£2.40</b>
Guinness	Pt <b>£4.80</b>	1⁄2 Pt <b>£2.50</b>
Heverlee	Pt <b>£5.00</b>	1⁄2 Pt <b>£2.50</b>
Bud Light	Pt <b>£4.60</b>	1⁄2 Pt <b>£2.40</b>
Maggie's Leap	Pt <b>£4.90</b>	1⁄2 Pt <b>£2.50</b>
Outcider	Pt <b>£4.70</b>	1⁄2 Pt <b>£2.40</b>

BOTTLED BEERS 330ml	
Budweiser	£3.90
Coors	£3.90
Corona	£3.90
Heineken	£3.90
Peroni	£3.90
Rockshore	£3.90

# **COOLERS 275ml**

Smirnoff Ice	£4.50
West Coast Original	£4.70
West Coast Rose	£4.70
WKD Blue	£4.50

# CIDERS

Magners Pint Bottle	£4.80
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	£4.80
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£4.80

# **NON-ALCHOLIC**

Heineken 0.0	£3.60
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime N/A	£3.90

 $\star \star \star \star$ 

# VODKA (35ml)

Smirn Grev (	off Goose	£3.70 £5.20
GINS	S (35ml)	
Gordo	on's	£3.70
Gordo	on's Pink	£4.00
Bomb	ay Sapphire	£4.00
Tanqueray		£4.00
Tanqueray No 10		£5.50
Shorto	cross	£5.90
Jawbo	ox	£5.20
	Original	
	Rhubarb & Ginger	
	Pineapple & Ginger	
Malfy	,	£5.00
	Lemon	
	Blood Orange	
	Grapefruit	
Hendr	rick's	£4.90
Monk	ey 47	£7.50

# **APERITIFS/DIGESTIFS (50ml)**

#### Martini Dry £3.40 Martini Rosso £3.40 Martini Bianco £3.40 Pernod £3.40 Pimm's £3.40 Campari £3.40 **Ruby Port** £3.40 **Sweet Sherry** £3.40

# BRANDY (35ml)

Hennessy V.S	£4.50
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.20
Hennessy X.O	£10.60
Calvados	£5.40

#### $\star$ $\star$ $\star$

# WHISKEY/WHISKY (35ml) LIQUEURS (25ml)

#### IRISH

Bushmills	£3.70
Black Bush	£3.90
Red Bush	£3.90
Powers	£3.70
Jameson	£3.70
Limavady Whiskey	£5.10
Roe & Co	£4.50
Red Breast 12yr	£5.90
Jameson Crested	£4.70
Quiet Man 8yr	£4.70
Bush 10yr	£4.90
Bush 16yr	£8.20

### SCOTCH

Bell's	£3.70
Famous Grouse	£3.70
Glenfiddich 12yr	£4.90
Dalwhinnie 15yr	£5.90
Laphroaig 10yr	£6.50
Talisker 10yr	£7.10

Amaretto	£3.70
Baileys (50ml)	£3.70
Drambuie	£3.70
Chambord	£3.70
Cherry Brandy	£3.70
Cointreau	£3.70
Crème de Menthe	£3.70
Grand Mariner	£3.70
Glayva	£3.70
Irish Mist	£3.70
Jagermeister	£3.90
Malibu	£3.70
Passoa	£3.70
Peach Schnapps	£3.70
Sambuca	£3.90
Southern Comfort	£3.90
Tequila	£3.90
Tequila Rose	£3.90
Tia Maria/Kahlua	£3.70

### **OTHER**

Jack Daniels	£3.90
Bulleit	£4.70

# **RUM (35ml)**

Bacardi	£3.70
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£3.70
Havana Club 3yr	£3.90
Havana Club 7yr	£4.90
Kraken Dark Rum	£5.20

# **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca-Cola	£2.50
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar	£2.30
Diet Coke	£2.30
Sprite	£2.30
Fanta Lemon	£2.30
Fanta Orange	£2.30
Appletiser	£2.60
Energy Drink	£3.20

## **SCHWEPPES MIXERS 125ml**

Tonic Water	£2.20
Slimline Tonic Water	£2.20
Soda Water	£2.20
Lemonade	£2.20
Ginger Ale	£2.20

## **SCHWEPPES PREMIUM MIXERS 200ml**

Elderflower Tonic	£2.70
Signature Tonic	£2.70
Signature Light Tonic	£2.70

# DEEP RIVERROCK MINERAL WATER

Still Water	Sml £2.20	Lrg £4.20
Sparkling Water	Sml £2.20	Lrg £4.20

# **FRUIT JUICES**

Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry/ Apple	All £2.20
---------------------------------------	-----------

#### $\star \star \star \star$